
5620 Dixie Highway, Waterford, Michigan 48329

Hours
Mon, Wed & Fri: 8:30 am - 3:30 pm

Tues & Thurs: 8:30 am - 9:00 pm

Sat 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

248.623.9494

Beauty Dreams
Begin Here

Give Us a Try
In our Student Salon, we offer beauty services 

to the public that provide a great experience in 

personalized hair and beauty care. We have 

incredible prices that give you a fantastic value. 

You will receive excellent service from our highly 

trained student stylists, make up artists, and 

beauty technicians.

Whether it’s a Haircut, Perm, a Weave, a Facial 

or a French pedicure, our cosmetology students 

must produce quality results each visit to rate such 

loyalty. Join them today and give us a try. We think 

you will be glad you did.

All services, even the simplest, are performed 

only by Senior Beauty Students, under 

supervision of our state licensed 

professionals.

Call and schedule your 
appointment today!

248.623.9494

Michigan College of Beauty
5620 Dixie Highway
Waterford, MI 48329



Nail Services
Polish Change (hands only)
Basic Manicure
Shellac/OPI Gel Manicure
Shellac/OPI Removal
French Manicure
Hot Oil Manicure
Paraffin Manicure
Pedicure
Spa Pedicure (includes mask)
Paraffin Pedicure

Chemical Services
All Chemical Services will include a Blow Dry Style Only

Curl / Flat Iron / Press an additional $10.00

Relaxer..............(Includes Conditioner)
Relaxer
Relaxer Retouch
Brazilian Blowout

Color............................(Blow Dry Style)
Color Retouch
Color (additional charge for
          length and texture)
Bleach Retouch
Bleach
Color Correction
Ombre’ Color
Ombre’ Bleach
Ombre’ Bleach & Color
Men’s Bleached Tips (top only)

Foils/Highlights..........(Blow Dry Style)
Foils (1-5) per foil
Half Head (6-15)
Full Head (15 or more)
Cap Highlight
Babylights

Perm............................(Blow Dry Style)
Regular Perm
Spiral
Piggy Back

Pre Treatments
Deep Conditioner w/Blow Dry
Redkin Shot Phase w/Blow Dry
Malibu w/Blow Dry
Toner w/ Color Service
Toner w/o Color Service

Fantasy Services
Spiral Curls (full head)
Up Do (pinned only)
Up Do & Curl
Up Do & Curl (longer than
shoulder length)

Braiding (full head)
Per Braid
Twistie
Extension (per extension)

Skin Care
Waxing
Waxing, Eyebrow, Chin or Lip
*Forearms or Underarms
*Full Legs
*Back/Chest

Facial
*Back Facial
*Basic Facial
*Express Facial
*Deep Cleansing Facial
*Custom Blend Facial
*Appointments required for all facial services

Basic Hair Services
Haircut (with Shampoo only)
Haircut, Shampoo & Blow Dry
Shampoo & Blow Out Style
Bang Trim, Beard Trim, or Line Up
(does not include shampoo)
Fingerwaves & Styles
Shampoo & Set with Rollers
Shampoo & Set with Perm Rods
Shampoo, Blow Dry & Wrap 
(no heat)
Shampoo Wrap & Flat Iron
Shampoo, Blow Dry & Press,
Curl or Flat Iron
Flat Iron, Press or Curl on 
Clean Dry Hair

All hair services may be subject to price increases, 
depending on length and hair texture.

Time for our last service may vary depending on 
service(s), and student availability

$5.00
$8.00

$20.00
$5.00
$9.00
$9.00

$15.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00

$55.00
$45.00
$75.00

$22.00
$40.00

$28.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$60.00
$15.00

$5.00
$35.00
$45.00
$25.00
$95.00

$30.00
$50.00 & Up
$50.00 & Up

$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00

$25.00 & Up
$18.00
$28.00
$38.00

$45.00 & Up
$8.00
$2.00

$10.00 & Up

$6.00
$15.00
$50.00
$35.00

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$45.00
$55.00

$6.00
$12.00
$10.00
$3.00

$15.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00

$20.00
$30.00

$20.00


