# Beauty Dreams Begin Here



# Give Us a Try

In our Student Salon, we offer beauty services to the public that provide a great experience in personalized hair and beauty care. We have incredible prices that give you a fantastic value. You will receive excellent service from our highly trained student stylists, make up artists, and beauty technicians.

Whether it's a Haircut, Perm, a Weave, a Facial or a French pedicure, our cosmetology students must produce quality results each visit to rate such loyalty. Join them today and give us a try. We think you will be glad you did.

All services, even the simplest, are performed only by Senior Beauty Students, under supervision of our state licensed professionals.

# Call and schedule your appointment today! 248.623.9494

Michigan College of Beauty 5620 Dixie Highway Waterford, MI 48329



5620 Dixie Highway, Waterford, Michigan 48329

248.623.9494

#### Hours

Mon, Wed & Fri: 8:30 am - 3:30 pm Tues & Thurs: 8:30 am - 9:00 pm Sat 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

#### Nail Services

Polish Change (hands only)	\$5.00
Basic Manicure	\$8.00
Shellac/OPI Gel Manicure	\$20.00
Shellac/OPI Removal	\$5.00
French Manicure	\$9.00
Hot Oil Manicure	\$9.00
Paraffin Manicure	\$15.00
Pedicure	\$18.00
Spa Pedicure (includes mask)	\$20.00
Paraffin Pedicure	\$22.00

#### Basic Hair Services

Haircut (with Shampoo only)	\$6.00
Haircut, Shampoo & Blow Dry	\$12.00
Shampoo & Blow Out Style	\$10.00
Bang Trim, Beard Trim, or Line Up	\$3.00
(does not include shampoo)	
Fingerwaves & Styles	\$15.00
Shampoo & Set with Rollers	\$10.00
Shampoo & Set with Perm Rods	\$25.00
Shampoo, Blow Dry & Wrap	\$25.00
(no heat)	
Shampoo Wrap & Flat Iron	\$20.00
Shampoo, Blow Dry & Press,	\$30.00
Curl or Flat Iron	
Flat Iron, Press or Curl on	\$20.00
Clean Dry Hair	

All hair services may be subject to price increases, depending on length and hair texture.

Time for our last service may vary depending on service(s), and student availability



## Chemical Services

All Chemical Services will include a Blow Dry Style Only

Curl / Flat Iron / Press an additional \$10.00

Relaxer(Includes	s Conditioner)
Relaxer	\$55.00
Relaxer Retouch	\$45.00
Brazilian Blowout	\$75.00

Color(Blow Dry	y Style)
Color Retouch	\$22.00
Color (additional charge for	\$40.00
length and texture)	
Bleach Retouch	\$28.00
Bleach	\$40.00
Color Correction	\$35.00
Ombre' Color	\$30.00
Ombre' Bleach	\$30.00
Ombre' Bleach & Color	\$60.00
Men's Bleached Tips (top only)	\$15.00

Foils/Highlights(Blow	Dry Style)
Foils (1-5) per foil	\$5.00
Half Head (6-15)	\$35.00
Full Head (15 or more)	\$45.00
Cap Highlight	\$25.00
Babylights	\$95.00

(Blow Dry Style)
\$30.00
\$50.00 & Up
\$50.00 & Up

#### Pre Treatments

Deep Conditioner w/Blow Dry	\$25.00
Redkin Shot Phase w/Blow Dr	y \$25.00
Malibu w/Blow Dry	\$20.00
Toner w/ Color Service	\$20.00
Toner w/o Color Service	\$30.00

#### Skin Care

Waxing		
Waxing, Eyebrow, Chin or Lip	\$6.0	00
*Forearms or Underarms	\$15.0	00
*Full Legs	\$50.0	00
*Back/Chest	\$35.0	00

Facial	
*Back Facial	\$35.00
*Basic Facial	\$25.00
*Express Facial	\$20.00
*Deep Cleansing Facial	\$45.00
*Custom Blend Facial	\$55.00

### Fantasy Services

\*Appointments required for all facial services

Spiral Curls (full head) Up Do (pinned only)	\$25.00 & Up \$18.00
Up Do & Curl	\$28.00
Up Do & Curl (longer than shoulder length)	\$38.00

Braiding (full head)	\$45.00 & Up
Per Braid	\$8.00
Twistie	\$2.00
Extension (per extension)	\$10.00 & Up